September 2022

Organization: 007800

Account: 544007

POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE

Organization: 007800

Account: 544011

rptStateP10Billing v1-

POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE

Upward Bound Salem for 2021-2022

0901
0909
0923
0930

O O O O

Total Transactions for FUND CODE:

VA Tech upward bound SW VA-last yr

0926
0929
0930
0930

O O O O

Total Transactions for FUND CODE:

Total Transactions for ORG CODE:

Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

09/01/2022
09/09/2022
09/23/2022
09/30/2022

544007

09/26/2022
09/29/2022
09/30/2022
09/30/2022

544011

007800

$0.71
$0.71
$0.71
$0.71

$2.84

§2.13
$0.71
$2.13
$0.71

$5.68
$8.52
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September 2022 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 047200

Account: 121724 Univ Post Office

POSTAGE 0913 D 09/13/2022 $0.70
POSTAGE 0920 D 09/20/2022 $0.70
Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 121724 $1.40
Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 047200 $1.40
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September 2022 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Report Total Transactions: $9.92
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