## September 2022 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Orga	niza	tion:	007	800
O. D.	🗸		00,	000

Account: 544007 Upward Bound Salem for 2021-2022

POSTAGE	0901	D	09/01/2022	\$0.71
POSTAGE	0909	D	09/09/2022	\$0.71
POSTAGE	0923	D	09/23/2022	\$0.71
POSTAGE	0930	D	09/30/2022	\$0.71
	Total Transac	ctions for FUND CODE:	544007	\$2.84
Organization: 007800				
Account: 544011	VA Tech upward bound SW VA-last yr			
POSTAGE	0926	D	09/26/2022	\$2.13
POSTAGE POSTAGE	0926 0929	D D	09/26/2022 09/29/2022	\$2.13 \$0.71
		_		
POSTAGE	0929	D	09/29/2022	\$0.71
POSTAGE POSTAGE	0929 0930	D D	09/29/2022 09/30/2022	\$0.71 \$2.13

007800

\$8.52

Total Transactions for ORG CODE:

rptStateP10Billing v1- Page 1 of 3

## September 2022 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 047200

Account: 121724 Univ Post Office

POSTA	AGE 091	3 D	)	09/13/2022	\$0.70
POSTA	AGE 092	0 D		09/20/2022	\$0.70

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 121724 \$1.40

Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 047200 \$1.40

rptStateP10Billing v1- Page 2 of 3

**Report Total Transactions:** 

\$9.92

rptStateP10Billing v1- Page 3 of 3